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Nome
BIG BANG
TORETTO

BATORé
PEITO DE ACO

FARAO
FILHOTE
CICLONE

MERCENARIO
PLIM PLIM
MUTTLEX

Anilha
053879
047370
Sispass 02643:
049018
Sispass 07056+
Sispass 06869¢
Sispass 02830:
Sispass 06518
Sispass 03836¢
021357

TORNEIO TRINCA FERRO SOAT 24/09/2022

Dono
VICTOR
CARLOS SANTOS
PEDRO CABRAL
MAGNO DA SILVA
SERGIO SMINIOTO
JAIR DUTRA
OLAVO AMERICANO
LUIS BERTOLDI
ALOISIO MACANEIRO
CARLOS DAROSI

Cidade

BRUSQUE
1099078
BOTUVERA
BRUSQUE
BALNEARIO CAMBORIU
BRUSQUE
BRUSQUE
BQ

10/15 min
0/124
0/116
0/115
0/107
0/106
0/105
0/105
0/100
0/99
0/96

SOAT

Pontos

0

Gl O EEN O EEN © EEN O e

09/05/2024 08:12

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina lde 1



